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Twyla Tobler, President, Lot 501 email: twyla@carefreeresort.com

Darcy Taylor, Vice President, Lot 148 email: darcy@carefreeresort.com
Katherine Herron, Treasurer & Social, Lot 5 email: katherine@carefreeresort.com

Catherine Mendonsa, Secretary, Lot 669 email: cat@carefreeresort.com

Russ Thomas, Director at Large Lot 6 email: russ@carefreeresort.com

David Brown, Development Permits, Lot 173 email: dave@carefreeresort.com
Darrel Kent, Safety Communications, Lot 206 email: darrel@carefreeresort.com
For general Board of Directors inquiries send an email to.: board@carefreeresort.com




Coming Events .

This Weekend
Friday Bl N@®ors open 7:15 p.m. Games begin at 8:0
Saturday FI TNESS QASSize in the Pool at 9:15 a. m.
Next Weekend
Friday Bl N@®ors open 7:15 p.m. Games begin at 8:0
Saturday GLENI FFER LAKE MARI:NA &4 Nn&ETALL
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Sunday CHURCH AT THB:8AKEMmM. in the Clubhouse
Fitness Class at Carefree Church at the Lake
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Sunday, June 30th§ 11:00 a.m.
Christmas Theme

June 29, 2019
1:00n3:00 p.m.

Anyone wanting a table contact Cajoje
ckacz74@gmail.cam403540-0691




June 2019 Social Calendar

9 10 1 12 13 14 15
BINGO
7:15 p.m.
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
MARINA
BINGO INSTALL
. 9 am
715 p.m. WINE & FOOD
PAIRING
8 pmfi midnite
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
BINGO CRAFT SALE
gg:\?lg: 7:15 p.m. 1f 3 pm
10:30 a.m. CANADA DAY ADUI._T I.DANCE
FIREWORKS Tfll’l"bl”les
At Dusk 9 12:30 am
30
CAREFREE
PARADE
11 a.m.
Christmas
Theme
1 2 3 4 5 6
STAMPEDE
BINGO BREAKFAST
TBA
7:15 p.m.
STAMPEDE
DANCE
9pmA 12:30 am
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
BINGO KIDS BALL
715 TOURNEY
-2 pm. Time TBA
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
BOCCE BALL
BINGO 9 am
7:15 p.m. OPEN JAM
2-5 pm

ADULT DANCE
9-12:30 am




